
 

 

        

Banks Lane Junior and Infant Schools   
 

Term Dates  

September 2021 – July 2022 

 
Please note dates may differ from Local Authority dates in relation to the Christmas 

break and inset days. We are closing for Christmas on Tuesday 21st December 2021 

returning to school on Thursday 6th January 2022. 

 
  School closes School opens 

Autumn Term   Thursday, 2nd September 

Inset Day Monday, 20th September  

Autumn Half Term 2021 Thursday, 21st October Monday, 1st November 

Christmas Holidays Tuesday, 21st December Thursday, 6th January 

Spring Half Term 2022 Friday, 11th February Monday, 21st February 

Easter Holidays 2022 Friday, 1st April Tuesday, 19th April 

May Day 2022 Monday, 2nd May   

Summer Half Term 2022 Thursday, 26th May Monday, 13th June 

Summer Holidays 2022 Thursday, 28th July   

 

 

These dates are inclusive of 5 in service training days for staff.  

 
Parents are asked to arrange their own holidays to coincide with those of the school. If 

leave of absence is required for exceptional circumstances, a letter of application must be 

made to the school, this can be found on our website. 

 

All absences have to be recorded and will appear on each child’s school report.  At our 

school, attendance is generally high; please inform school if your child is absent. 

 

Wherever possible, appointments should be made out of school. 


